
Dates & Rates2023
www.campshalomjcc.org
camp@jvalley.org

Programs

Katan Preschool
Program

Yeledim

Sabra, Yalla
& Kadima

Sababa

Focused
Programs

STEAM Specialty

Sports &
Swimming

Habima Hess
Circus

Musical Theater

Yoetz (CIT)

Post Camp

Extended Care

Chaverim

Date Range
Session
Length

Grades
(Fall 2023)

Rates

18 months 
to K

Kindergarten

1st-5th

6th-8th 

1st-3rd

1st-6th

3rd-6th

1st-8th

2nd-8th

9th-10th

K-8th

K-8th

Ages 6-12

(APJCC Member)*

(special needs)

Rates
(Non-Member)*

Programs Date Range
Session
Length

Grades
(Fall 2023)

Rates
(Non-Member)*

Session 1: 6/20-7/21
Session 2: 7/24-8/23

6/12-8/4

6/12-8/4

6/12-8/4

6/12-8/4

6/12-8/4

6/12-8/4

7/10-7/21
7/24-8/4

6/12-6/23
6/26-7/7

6/12-7/7
7/10-8/4

8/7-8/11
8/14-8/18*

*3-day option available

6/12-8/18

5 weeks
5 weeks

1 week

1 week

1 week

1 week

1 week

1 week

2 weeks

2 weeks

4 weeks

1 week

1 week

$490

$470

$505

$490

$505

$505

$1,010 (2 weeks)

$1,010 (2 weeks)

$515 (4 weeks)

$470

$100

$550

$530

$570

$550

$570

$570

$1,140 (2 weeks)

$1,140 (2 weeks)

$550 (4 weeks)

$530

$115

Half day $1,790
Full day $2,630

Extended $2,995
Per Session Per Session

Half day $1,970
Full day $2,890

Extended $3,255

6/12-8/4 1 week Varies by
Program

Varies by
Program

Chaverim Families: We want to work with you to help create the best summer ever.  Contact us so we can get to know your camper 
and find the group and buddy that fit them best.  We are happy to work with you to find the program that suits your camper’s needs.  
Camperships are available!

In order to receive member pricing on camp, your child must be a APJCC member at the time of registration and during 
the time they are attending camp. Camp Shalom will be closed Tuesday, July 4th in observance of the holiday.

*

CAMP
SHALOM

Rates
(APJCC Member)*


