

Dates & Rates 2023

www.campshalomjcc.org camp@jvalley.org

Programs	Grades (Fall 2023)	Date Range	Session Length	Rates (APJCC Member)*	Rates (Non-Member)*
Katan Preschool Program	18 months to K	Session 1: 6/20-7/21 Session 2: 7/24-8/23	5 weeks 5 weeks	Half day \$1,790 Full day \$2,630 Extended \$2,995 Per Session	Half day \$1,970 Full day \$2,890 Extended \$3,255 Per Session
Yeledim	Kindergarten	6/12-8/4	1 week	\$490	\$550
Sabra, Yalla & Kadima	1st-5th	6/12-8/4	1 week	\$470	\$530
Sababa	6th-8th	6/12-8/4	1 week	\$505	\$570
Focused Programs	1st-3rd	6/12-8/4	1 week	\$490	\$550
STEAM Specialty	1st-6th	6/12-8/4	1 week	\$505	\$570
Sports & Swimming	3rd-6th	6/12-8/4	1 week	\$505	\$570
Habima Hess Circus	1st-8th	7/10-7/21 7/24-8/4	2 weeks	\$1,010 (2 weeks)	\$1,140 (2 weeks)
Musical Theater	2nd-8th	6/12-6/23 6/26-7/7	2 weeks	\$1,010 (2 weeks)	\$1,140 (2 weeks)
Yoetz (CIT)	9th-10th	6/12-7/7 7/10-8/4	4 weeks	\$515 (4 weeks)	\$550 (4 weeks)
Post Camp	K-8th	8/7-8/11 8/14-8/18* *3-day option available	1 week	\$470	\$530
Extended Care	K-8th	6/12-8/18	1 week	\$100	\$115

Programs	Grades (Fall 2023)	Date Range	Session Length	Rates (APJCC Member)*	Rates (Non-Member)*
Chaverim (special needs)	Ages 6-12	6/12-8/4	1 week	Varies by Program	Varies by Program

Chaverim Families: We want to work with you to help create the best summer ever. Contact us so we can get to know your camper and find the group and buddy that fit them best. We are happy to work with you to find the program that suits your camper's needs. Camperships are available!

